
North Shore Community School Committee of the Board Roster – Finance  

December 2023 

North Shore Community School 5926 Ryan Rd Duluth MN 55804 

www.northshorecommunityschool.org 
 

Name 

 
Committee Position 

Representation 
 

Phone Number e-mail 

 

Linda Johnson 

 

Teacher 

 

W: 218-525-0663 

Ext. 106 

ljohnson@nscsk6.org 

Brooke Boyum Teacher 

Board Member 

c: 218-525-0663 

Ext. 120 
bboyum@nscsk6.orga 

John Dover Teacher c: 218-525-0663  

ext. 144 
jdover@nscsk6.org 

Jackie Webb Chair 

Board Member 

c: 218-733-5558 
jwebb@nscsk6.org 

Jaron Larson Community Member 218-269-0542 
JLarson@northshore.bank 

Shelly Pierson Evans Executive Director W: 218-525-0663 X118 

C: 218-461-0663 
spierson@nscsk6.org 

Nikki Carpenter 

Ex-officio 

Secretary 

Business Manager w: 218-525-0663  

ext. 117 

 

ncarpenter@nscsk6.org 

Kyle Knudson 

Ex-officio 

EdFinMN 
c. 612.644.2676 

kknudson@edfinmn.org 
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